

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8165/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 19/02/2004 in CWP No.3413/2003  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BALBIR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHIROMANI GURUDWARA PRABHAND.COMMTT.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents, prayer for interim relief and  
office report)

With S.L.P.(C) No.13834 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C) No.23550 of 2004

(With appln(s) for dispensing with the service of respondent nos....  
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/01/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dhiraj,Adv.

Ms. Reeta Diwan,Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Madhu Moolchandani,Adv.

Ms. Gargi Khanna,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Six weeks' time is granted to file rejoinder affidavit.  
it.

List thereafter.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master